
CASING ACCESSORIES / ACТIVATION SUB 

M-SERIES ACTIVATION SUB

APPLICATION 

M-series activation sub is designed to provide free circulation of the drilling fluid with а
subsequent pressure-tight mechanical closing. M-series activation Sub is used in wells
with liners of the corresponding size.

• Vertical, directional and horizontal wells.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS 

• Tool is designed to Ье installed in the liner assemЫy at а target depth.

• Additional operations are not required during RIH.

SUPPL У PACKAGE 

• M-series Activation Sub.

TECHNICAL DATASHEET 

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS VALUE 

Liner size, in 4.000 4.500 5.500 

Мах 0D, in 4.500 5.000 6.260 

Min 1D after milling, in 3.465 3.858 4.764 

Length, ft 1.5 1.6 1.7 

Weight, lbs 50.4 60.0 99.9 

Мах working temperature, °F 248 

Burst, psi 10,000 

Collapse, psi 10,000 

Tensile, kip 270 382 629 

Compression, kip 134 193 314 

Material* Р-110 

* Other options are availaЫe as per Customer request.

7.000 

7.913 

6.260 

1.7 

140.9 

629 

314 

M-SERIES
ACTIVATION 

SUB 

�TSS I WELL COMPLETION SYSTEMS 




