M-SERIES ACTIVATION SUB

APPLICATION

M-series activation sub is designed to provide free circulation of the drilling fluid with a subsequent pressure-tight mechanical closing. M-series activation Sub is used in wells with liners of the corresponding size.

• Vertical, directional and horizontal wells.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Tool is designed to be installed in the liner assembly at a target depth.
- Additional operations are not required during RIH.

SUPPLY PACKAGE

M-series Activation Sub.

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS	VALUE			
Liner size, in	4.000	4.500	5.500	7.000
Max OD, in	4.500	5.000	6.260	7.913
Min ID after milling, in	3.465	3.858	4.764	6.260
Length, ft	1.5	1.6	1.7	1.7
Weight, Ibs	50.4	60.0	99.9	140.9
Max working temperature, °F	248			
Burst, psi	10,000			
Collapse, psi	10,000			
Tensile, kip	270	382	629	629
Compression, kip	134	193	314	314
Material*	P-110			

* Other options are available as per Customer request.



M-SERIES ACTIVATION SUB